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XVI Grudziądzki Puchar Orki
Grudziądz, 22-3-2014

Najlepsza zawodniczka OPEN wg punktacji Fina

Kobiet, Open

1. NASKRĘT, Agata 98 102202 678 1
2. GUS, Julia 99 100802 650 1
3. PIOTROWSKA, Klaudia 98 100802 533 1
4. OLBIŃSKA, Daria 98 100802 517 1
5. TOMKOWICZ, Wiktoria 00 100802 513 1
6. SZCZYGIEŁ, Oliwia 00 00902 510 1
7. SŁUPEK, Roksana 99 100802 501 1
8. OTREMBA, Justyna 95 00902 490 1
9. ZIÓŁKOWSKA, Daria 98 00902 481 1

10. MARCINIAK, Sara 98 102202 479 1
11. DUDEK, Aleksandra 01 01302 475 1

MYTLEWSKA, Oliwia 99 100802 475 1
13. WIŚNIEWSKA, Oliwia 00 100802 471 1
14. WORONIECKA, Weronika 98 100802 465 1
15. PARADOWSKA, Kinga 01 01602 458 1
16. ROSIŃSKA, Karolina 02 00302 434 1
17. KOTOWSKA, Oliwia 01 01702 423 1
18. WOLSKA, Karolina 01 100802 419 1
19. KUJAWSKA, Katarzyna 00 00902 417 1
20. GĄSOWSKA, Martyna 01 00902 411 1
21. DZIARSKA, Oliwia 02 02102 397 1

TOMECKA, Joanna 99 100802 397 1
23. WIELEWSKA, Alicja 99 100802 378 1
24. HINC, Weronika 01 01602 370 1

HOLAK, Matra 01 01702 370 1
26. BEREZA, Agata 00 00902 363 1
27. BRZYKCY, Aleksandra 01 01702 362 1
28. POLITOWICZ, Weronika 00 01702 345 1
29. NAWACKA, Oliwia 01 00602 341 1

PROKOPIUK, Paula 99 01702 341 1
31. ŻABIŃSKA, Kamila 01 00902 335 1
32. SZUBARTOWSKA, Pola 01 01602 332 1
33. KLIMCZYK, Weronika 02 01702 331 1
34. WIELEWSKA, Ewa 00 01702 326 1
35. LICZNERSKA, Martyna 99 100802 325 1
36. KOCZOROWSKA, Liwia 01 01602 324 1

SKÓRCZEWSKA, Zuzanna 01 100802 324 1
38. MATUSIAK, Weronika 00 01702 317 1
39. TOMCZEWSKA, Iga 00 00902 306 1
40. ORGACKA, Dominika 02 00302 301 1

KWIATKOWSKA, Oliwia 02 01702 301 1
42. GÓRECKA, Wiktoria 02 02102 300 1
43. SZCZECHOWSKA, Weronika 00 100802 294 1
44. KIN, Natalia 01 01602 289 1
45. LISIŃSKA, Zuzanna 01 01702 288 1
46. ULKEJEWSKA, Oliwa 02 Uczniowski Klub Sportowy "Dęby284 1
47. GRONKOWSKA, Natalia 02 01702 282 1
48. GÓRSKA, Aleksandra 02 00302 281 1
49. KIPCZAK, Aleksandra 99 100802 273 1
50. URBANIAK, Weronika 02 00302 270 1
51. JURUŚ, Jagienka 02 01602 265 1
52. TRELA, Anna 02 01702 264 1
53. NGUYEN, Julia 00 100802 260 1
54. ROSIAK, Paula 02 01702 249 1
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55. ŚLIWIŃSKA, Emilia 01 01602 239 1
56. DYLIK, Adrianna 02 01702 232 1
57. JANUSZEWSKA, Natalia 02 01602 221 1
58. SZYMAŃSKA, Emilia 01 01602 202 1
59. CZAJKOWSKA, Julia 02 01602 199 1
60. MOLIŃSKA, Jessica 02 00902 184 1
61. TOKARCZYK, Gabriela 02 01702 178 1
62. ROCHOWIAK, Wiktoria 02 01602 154 1

Dziewcząt, 12 lat - 4 z 8 Konkurencji

1. ROSIŃSKA, Karolina 02 00302 434 1
2. DZIARSKA, Oliwia 02 02102 397 1
3. KLIMCZYK, Weronika 02 01702 331 1
4. ORGACKA, Dominika 02 00302 301 1

KWIATKOWSKA, Oliwia 02 01702 301 1
6. GÓRECKA, Wiktoria 02 02102 300 1
7. ULKEJEWSKA, Oliwa 02 Uczniowski Klub Sportowy "Dęby284 1
8. GRONKOWSKA, Natalia 02 01702 282 1
9. GÓRSKA, Aleksandra 02 00302 281 1

10. URBANIAK, Weronika 02 00302 270 1
11. JURUŚ, Jagienka 02 01602 265 1
12. TRELA, Anna 02 01702 264 1
13. ROSIAK, Paula 02 01702 249 1
14. DYLIK, Adrianna 02 01702 232 1
15. JANUSZEWSKA, Natalia 02 01602 221 1
16. CZAJKOWSKA, Julia 02 01602 199 1
17. MOLIŃSKA, Jessica 02 00902 184 1
18. TOKARCZYK, Gabriela 02 01702 178 1
19. ROCHOWIAK, Wiktoria 02 01602 154 1

Dziewcząt, 13 lat - 4 z 8 Konkurencji

1. DUDEK, Aleksandra 01 01302 475 1
2. PARADOWSKA, Kinga 01 01602 458 1
3. KOTOWSKA, Oliwia 01 01702 423 1
4. WOLSKA, Karolina 01 100802 419 1
5. GĄSOWSKA, Martyna 01 00902 411 1
6. HINC, Weronika 01 01602 370 1

HOLAK, Matra 01 01702 370 1
8. BRZYKCY, Aleksandra 01 01702 362 1
9. NAWACKA, Oliwia 01 00602 341 1

10. ŻABIŃSKA, Kamila 01 00902 335 1
11. SZUBARTOWSKA, Pola 01 01602 332 1
12. KOCZOROWSKA, Liwia 01 01602 324 1

SKÓRCZEWSKA, Zuzanna 01 100802 324 1
14. KIN, Natalia 01 01602 289 1
15. LISIŃSKA, Zuzanna 01 01702 288 1
16. ŚLIWIŃSKA, Emilia 01 01602 239 1
17. SZYMAŃSKA, Emilia 01 01602 202 1


